
        CLUB TENIS CARTAGENA
XXIII TORNEO "ASAMBLEA REGIONAL DE MURCIA"
DEL 15 AL 19 DE MARZO 2011

CATEGORIA SUB 15    MASCULINO

1 4363826 BARROSO CAMPOS, ALBERTO

BARROSO, A.

2 4347333 GARCIA SANCHEZ, CLAUDIO 6/0 6/0

BARROSO,A

3 4465408 VELAZQUEZ ALCARAZO, MIGUEL 7/5 6/0

APAOLAZA

4 8567466 APAOLAZA CIMADEVILLA, CARLOS 6/1 6/2

BARROSO, A.

3,4 9386782 DOMINGUEZ ALONSO, PEDRO 3/6 6/2 6/3

DOMINGUEZ, P

6 4498186 PEREZ CASTILLO, VICTOR 6/1 6/2

DOMINGUEZ, P

7 8771322 ALVAREZ HEVIA, MIGUEL 6/0 6/2

ALVAREZ, M

8 9354581 MARTIN DE OLIVA CARRANZA, JOSE 3/6 6/4 6/4

CALVO, F

9 6796760 USPENSKY, DENNIS 7/6 6/3

USPENSKY, DENNIS

10 8621684 ALCALA LLINARES, JOAN C. 6/7 6/1 7/5

CALVO, F

11 10054005 URE MALAGON, ERIC 6/3 7/6 (4)

CALVO, FERRAN

3,4 8532881 CALVO EMAN, FERRAN 6/0 6/0

CALVO, F

13 5839123 GOMEZ GOMEZ, IBAI 4/6 7/5 6/2

GOMEZ, I

14 8526511 MONSONIS USO, JOSE VICENT 6/1 6/1

GÓMEZ, IBAI

15 9019086 HERRERIAS JONES, DAVID 1/6 7/6(6) 6/0

HERRERA, R

16 6596920 HERRERA ASIN, ROBERT 6/3 6/7 6/1 ww



        CLUB TENIS CARTAGENA
XXIII TORNEO "ASAMBLEA REGIONAL DE MURCIA"
DEL 15 AL 19 DE MARZO 2011

CATEGORIA SUB 15    FEMENINO

1 8512461 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, MARIA

MARTÍNEZ, M

2 4397164 GARCIA PARDO, CARMEN 6/1 6/1

MARTINEZ, M

3 4498201 MORENO MARTINEZ, LAURA 6/0 6/1

SCHAFFNERDE, A

4 5839058 SCHAFFNERDE RIERA, AINA 6/3 6/1

GUINART, M

3,4 6907945 GUINART ESPAÑA, MARINA 2/6 6/1 6/3

GUINART, M

6 8511801 ROIG TORTAJADA, LAURA 6/4 6/2

GUINART, M

7 4577344 LOPEZ ALBARRACIN, BEATRIZ 6/3 5/7 6/3

CAÑERO, R

8 9366677 CAÑERO PEREZ, ROSARIO 6/1 6/4

LUQUE, M

9 4498194 CARRILLO MARIN, ALBA 7/5 6/2

CARRILLO, A

10 7388902 TORMOS SANCHEZ, PAULA

LORENZO, A

11 4496023 LORENZO GARRIDO, ANGELA 6/3 6/3

LORENZO, A

3,4 7313927 LOPEZ VELEZ, MERCEDES 4/6 6/2 6/4

LUQUE, M

13 8770281 INCLAN SOLIS, OLAYA 6/3 6/4

INCLAN, O

14 4464723 SOTOCA LARENA, LUCIA 6/2 6/2

LUQUE, M

15 9366643 LUQUE MORENO, MARIA 6/1 6/3

LUQUE, M

16 6668109 MARTI RIEMBAU, ARIADNA 6/1 6/1



TORNEO SUB 15 ASAMBLEA REGIONAL MURCIA 2011

NOMBRE LICENCIA RK FN PUNT FEDERACIÓN
BARROSO CAMPOS, ALBERTO 4363826 126 1996 1799 EXTREMEÑA
HERRERA ASIN, ROBERT 6596920 252 1996 972 CATALANA
DOMINGUEZ ALONSO, PEDRO 9386782 261 1996 950 ANDALUZA
CALVO EMAN, FERRAN 8532881 297 1996 861 VALENCIANA
ÁLVAREZ HEVIA, MIGUEL 8771322 323 1996 817 ASTURIANA
MONSONIS USO, JOSE VICEN 8526511 327 1996 810 VALENCIANA
APAOLAZA CIMADEVILLA CARLOS 8567466 479 1996 6025 VALENCIANA
USPENSKY, DENNIS 6796760 0 1996 700 CATALANA
HERRERIAS JONES, DAVID 9019086 416 1996 676 CANTABRIA
GÓMEZ GÓMEZ, IBAI 5839123 465 1996 610 MADRILEÑA
ALCALÁ LLINARES, JOAN CARLE 8621684 488 1996 601 VALENCIANA
MARTÍN DE OLIVA CARRANZA, JOSÉ Mª 9354581 489 1996 599 ANDALUZA
URE MALAGÓN, ERIC      (WC) 10054005 1052 1996 296 MURCIA
VELAZQUEZ ALCARAZO, MIGUEL   (WC) 4465408 1147 1996 269 MURCIA
PÉREZ CASTILLO, VÍCTOR M.      (WC) 4498186 1828 1996 165 MURCIA
GARCÍA SANCHEZ, CLAUDIO      (WC) 4347333 4260 1996 59 MURCIA

TORNEO SUB 15 ASAMBLEA REGIONAL MURCIA 2011

NOMBRE LICENCIA RK FN PUNT FEDERACIÓN
MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ, MARIA 8512461 78 1996 1962 VALENCIANA
MARTÍ RIEMBAU, ARIADNA 6668109 95 1996 1602 CATALANA
GUINART ESPAÑA, MARINA 6907945 97 1996 1561 CATALANA
LÓPEZ VELEZ MERCEDES 7313927 106 1996 1421 MADRILEÑA
LORENZO GARRIDO, ÁNGELA 4496023 109 1996 1410 CASTILLA LEÓN
CAÑERO PÉREZ, ROSARIO 9366677 138 1996 1131 ANDALUZA
LUQUE MORENO, MARIA JOSÉ 9366643 149 1996 1028 ANDALUZA
TORMOS SANCHEZ, PAULA 7389902 164 1996 919 MADRILEÑA
SCHAFFNERDE RIERA, AINA 5839058 163 1996 931 BALEARES
INCLÁN SOLIS, OLAYA 8772081 171 1996 869 RFET
ROIG TORTAJADA, LAURA 8511801 176 1996 843 VALENCIANA
CARRILLO MARÍN, ALBA 4498194 186 1996 795 MURCIA 
SOTOCA LARENA, LUCÍA               (WC) 4464723 203 1996 739 CASTILLA L MANCHA
LÓPEZ ALBARRACÍN, BEATRIZ    (WC) 4577344 209 1998 716 MURCIA 
MORENO MARTÍNEZ, LAURA        (WC) 4498201 278 1996 541 MURCIA 
GARCÍA PARDO, CARMEN             (WC) 4397164 307 1996 464 MURCIA 
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